BABY BURIALS

*Skyview chooses all partial graves* *Baby graves must have cement vaults*

Plot

Endowment

Open and Close

Vault (Tax Not Included)
Total (Tax Not Included)

Plot

Endowment

Open and Close

Vault (Tax Not Included)
Total (Tax Not Included)

Plot

Endowment

Open and Close

Vault (Tax Not Included)
Total (Tax Not Included)

STILLBORN
With purchase of 1°9”x2’ Casket

BABY GRAVE
With purchase of 2°x4’ casket

BABY GRAVE
With purchase of 4°x5’ casket

BABY CREMATION CHARGES

Removal

Professional Services
Cremation

Total (Tax Not Included)

Acting Cemetery Broker & Cemetery Salespeople

Edward Wilkes, Joshua Voss, Christopher Cowan,

Buck Kamphausen

Patrick Brown, Kathryn Elfstrom

$595.00
$250.00
$375.00

$175.00

$1395.00

$795.00
$300.00
$600.00
$300.00

$1,995.00

$1,345.00
$300.00
$600.00
$350.00

$2,595.00

$265.00
$200.00

$200.00

$665.00

CEMETERY PRICE LisT

SKYVIEW MEMORIAL LLAWN

FUNERAL HOME MAUSOLEUM CEMETERY CREMATORY

200 Rollingwood Drive, Vallejo, CA 94591
(707) 644-7474
Funeral Establishment Lic. FD 1130  Cemetery Lic. COA 270

FOUNDED 1912

Prices Effective: June 1, 2022

Thank you in advance for entrusting your loved one unto our care and guidance.
We value confidence you have placed in us.

www.skyviewmemorial.com



GROUND INTERMENT PRICE LIST
SPECIAL PRICE GRAVES — UNDEVELOPED

At-need only — cannot be pre-need
Graves selected by cemetery in sequence

Grave $3775.00

Standard Ground Support (Tax Not Included) $600.00

Endowment $550.00

Open and Close $1,475.00

Recording Fee $125.00

Total $6525.00
Garden of:

Good Shepherd — Apostles — Apostles Faith — Gospels — Devotion
$4,275.00 per grave, additional $2,975.00 for Double Depth
Garden of Peace
$4,800.00, Upright Row - $5,350.00, additional $3,350.00 for Double Depth

Ground Support (Tax Not Included) $600.00
Endowment Care (Per Burial) $850.00
Open and Close $1,475.00
Recording Fee $125.00
OUTER BURIAL CONTAINERS (Tax Not Included)
Ground Support $600.00
Standard Vault $795.00
Deluxe Vault $895.00

Doric Burial Vaults $1,445.00 - $6,550.00

MARKERS (Tax Not Included)

BRONZE

127 x 87 $775.00
247 x 127 $1,595.00
287 x 16” $1,695.00
GRANITE

287 x 16” Depending on color: $1080.00 to $1,440.00
367 x 127 Depending on color: $1,301.00 to $1,589.00
40” x 16” Depending on color: $1,678.00 to $2,123.00
Setting Fee — Bronze 12” x 8” $170.00
Setting Fee — Bronze (All Other) $610.00
Setting Fee — Granite $560.00
Engraving $150.00 set up fee plus $10.00 per letter
Picture Cut $100.00

Setting fee on Bronze includes cement form and vase.
Granite — Add $65.00 for flower vase hole, and $125.00 plus tax for vase. Internment,
inurnment, or entombment requested on weekends/holiday: $495.00

OUTDOOR AND INDOOR
MAUSOLEUM CRYPTS

Depending On Level: $7,325.00 to $18, 355.00
Depending On Level: $10,365.00 to $24,605.00
Depending On Level: $10,865.00 to $27,425.00
Depending On Level: $15,425.00 to $39,085.00

Singles — Outside
Singles — Inside
Tandems — Outside
Tandems — Inside

Depending On Level: $24,555.00 to $46,855.00
Depending On Level: $32,665.00 to $62,395.00

Companions — Outside
Companions — Inside

Couches Depending On Level: $34,765.00 to $40,775.00
Endowment (per casket space) $1250.00
Open and Close Crypt (per casket space) $475.00
Engraving (Tax Not Included) $600.00
Second Engraving $300.00
Plastic Vase (Tax Not Included) $75.00
Recording Fee $125.00
NICHES

Singles — Outside
Singles — Inside
Glass Front Inside

Depending On Level: $1,275.00 to $5,300.00
Depending On Level: $3,675.00 to $3,975.00
Depending On Level: $4,775.00 to $15,200.00

Open and Close $400.00
Endowment $500.00
Engraving (Tax Not Included) $600.00
Second Engraving $300.00
Plastic Vase (Tax Not Included) $60.00

Recording Fee $125.00
Second Inurnment Half The Price of The Niche Property

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Garden Scatter of Cremated Remains Total _ $250.00
Scattering of Ashes $175.00
Endowment $75.00
Niche Plate (Tax not Included) $595.00
Setting fee $200.00

Cremated remains in existing grave (Plus Vault Sales Tax & Marker) $1180.00
Note: All Cremated Remains Buried Must Have A Marker
Cremated remains in existing crypt (Does not include Plate or engraving) $1110.00

Burial of Cremated remains in the ground (Tax Not Included) Total $1,850.00
Plot $795.00
Endowment $500.00
Open & Close $400.00
Urn Vault (Tax Not Included) $155.00

Plus, Required Marker (All Cremated Remains Buried Must Have A Marker)






