#### **BABY BURIALS**

\*Skyview chooses all partial graves\* \*Baby graves must have cement vaults\*

STILLBORN	
With purchase of 1'9"x2' Casket	
Plot	\$595.00
Endowment	\$250.00
Open and Close	\$375.00
Vault (Tax Not Included)	\$175.00
Total (Tax Not Included)	\$1395.00

BABY GRAVE	
With purchase of 2'x4' casket	
Plot	\$795.00
Endowment	\$300.00
Open and Close	\$600.00
Vault (Tax Not Included)	\$300.00
Total (Tax Not Included)	\$1,995.00

BABY GRAVE	
With purchase of 4'x5' casket	
Plot	\$1,345.00
Endowment	\$300.00
Open and Close	\$600.00
Vault (Tax Not Included)	\$350.00
Total (Tax Not Included)	\$2,595.00

BABY CREMATION CHARGES	
Removal	\$265.00
Professional Services	\$200.00
Cremation	\$200.00
Total (Tax Not Included)	\$665.00

Acting Cemetery Broker & Cemetery Salespeople Buck Kamphausen Edward Wilkes, Joshua Voss, Christopher Cowan, Patrick Brown, Kathryn Elfstrom

## CEMETERY PRICE LIST



# SKYVIEW MEMORIAL LAWN

FUNERAL HOME MAUSOLEUM CEMETERY CREMATORY

200 Rollingwood Drive, Vallejo, CA 94591 (707) 644-7474

Funeral Establishment Lic. FD 1130 Cemetery Lic. COA 270

#### **FOUNDED 1912**

Prices Effective: June 1, 2022

Thank you in advance for entrusting your loved one unto our care and guidance. We value confidence you have placed in us.

www.skyviewmemorial.com

### **GROUND INTERMENT PRICE LIST**

#### SPECIAL PRICE GRAVES – UNDEVELOPED

At-need only – cannot be pre-need
Graves selected by cemetery in sequence

Grave	\$3775.00
Standard Ground Support (Tax Not Included)	\$600.00
Endowment	\$550.00
Open and Close	\$1,475.00
Recording Fee	\$125.00
Total	\$6525.00

#### Garden of:

Good Shepherd – Apostles – Apostles Faith – Gospels – Devotion \$4,275.00 per grave, additional \$2,975.00 for Double Depth

#### **Garden of Peace**

\$4,800.00, Upright Row - \$5,350.00, additional \$3,350.00 for Double Depth

\$600.00
\$850.00
\$1,475.00
\$125.00

#### **OUTER BURIAL CONTAINERS** (Tax Not Included)

Ground Support	\$600.00
Standard Vault	\$795.00
Deluxe Vault	\$895.00
Doric Burial Vaults	\$1.445.00 - \$6.550.00

#### MARKERS (Tax Not Included)

BRONZE		

12" x 8"	\$775.00
24" x 12"	\$1,595.00
28" x 16"	\$1,695.00

#### **GRANITE**

011111111111111111111111111111111111111	
28" x 16"	Depending on color: \$1080.00 to \$1,440.00
36" x 12"	Depending on color: \$1,301.00 to \$1,589.00
40" x 16"	Depending on color: \$1,678.00 to \$2,123.00

Setting Fee – Bronze 12" x 8"	\$170.00
Setting Fee – Bronze (All Other)	\$610.00
Setting Fee – Granite	\$560.00
Engraving	\$150.00 set up fee plus \$10.00 per letter

Picture Cut \$100.00

Setting fee on Bronze includes cement form and vase.

Granite – Add \$65.00 for flower vase hole, and \$125.00 plus tax for vase. Internment, inurnment, or entombment requested on weekends/holiday: \$495.00

# OUTDOOR AND INDOOR MAUSOLEUM CRYPTS

MAUSU	LEUM CRYPTS	
Singles – Outside Singles – Inside Tandems – Outside Tandems – Inside	Depending On Level: \$7,325.00 to Depending On Level: \$10,365.00 to Depending On Level: \$10,865.00 to Depending On Level: \$15,425.00 to	to \$24,605.00 to \$27,425.00
Companions – Outside Companions – Inside Couches	Depending On Level: \$24,555.00 to Depending On Level: \$32,665.00 to Depending On Level: \$34,765.00 to	to \$62,395.00
Endowment Open and Close Crypt Engraving (Tax Not Included) Second Engraving Plastic Vase (Tax Not Included) Recording Fee	(per casket space (per casket sp	•
	NICHES	
Singles – Outside Singles – Inside Glass Front Inside	Depending On Level: \$1,275.00 Depending On Level: \$3,675.00 Depending On Level: \$4,775.00 to	to \$3,975.00
Open and Close Endowment Engraving (Tax Not Included) Second Engraving Plastic Vase (Tax Not Included) Recording Fee Second Inurnment	Half The Price of The N	\$400.00 \$500.00 \$600.00 \$300.00 \$60.00 \$125.00 iche Property
ADDITION	NAL INFORMATION	
Garden Scatter of Cremated Remains 7 Scattering of Ashes Endowment Niche Plate (Tax not Included) Setting fee	Total	\$250.00 \$175.00 \$75.00 \$595.00 \$200.00
Cremated remains in existing grave  Note: All Cremated Ren  Cremated remains in existing crypt	(Plus Vault Sales Tax & Mark nains Buried Must Have A Marker (Does not include Plate or engravi	ŕ
Burial of Cremated remains in the grouplot Endowment Open & Close Urn Vault (Tax Not Included)	_	\$1,850.00 \$795.00 \$500.00 \$400.00 \$155.00

Plus, Required Marker (All Cremated Remains Buried Must Have A Marker)